
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Nayara Momm
COVILLE
Course : D Adulto B
Distance : 3700m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:14:12 (20'03"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Milena Portes Caseker 0:33:18
2. Priscila Trevisan Ruwer 0:43:08
3. Vânia Druscz 0:46:55

1. 126 00:03:54 292m 13'21"/km
2. 131 00:05:51 00:09:45 349m 16'46"/km
3. 102 00:15:47 00:25:32 400m 39'27"/km
4. 101 00:14:39 00:40:11 238m 61'33"/km
5. 103 00:06:27 00:46:38 189m 34'08"/km
6. 93 00:08:48 00:55:26 511m 17'13"/km
7. 117 00:07:15 01:02:41 503m 14'25"/km
8. 115 00:02:55 01:05:36 217m 13'26"/km
9. 113 00:06:08 01:11:44 415m 14'47"/km

10. 100 00:02:09 01:13:53 230m 9'21"/km
11. 999 00:00:19 01:14:12 82m 3'52"/km
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